IN—Y %

Part Names
I=)LRRT Y7 (5x8x2.5x) 4 A

ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

WA (F—No.& AH) | K7ES

Quantity

(FiiR)

IN—Y %

Part Names
NT=FYTFEXFvyTYE(EA)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR (F—No.& AE) | ES
Quantity (Fitk)

BRGO02| ghelq Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4pcs x4 1000 1708 | Golor Antenna (Black/4pcs) x4 500
I—=LRRF7 V7 (Bx12x4x) 2 N\ Rra B>
BRGO06 Shield Bearirgg(6x12)x4) (2pcs) x2 1000 1889 Body Pin x4 100
Y=L RR7 Y7 (12x18xdx) 2 A (96592 5407546 V) —AE—5—- 622 YT
BRG008 Shield Bearing(12x18x4) 2pcs x2 1800 70706 540 Class G-Series Motor G22 Single x1 1800
A YYry—ty HYRIZT-) Syncro KR-331 =tk (&3)
Z001 | i i @x1 1600 82135 : X1 5000
E Main Chassis Set (SAND MASTER) Syncro KR-331 Receiver
Y27 —LH Y RYZT—) KS202W Bk —R ‘
EZ003 Suspension Arm (SAND MASTER) ®x2 400 82238W| Ks202W Waterproof Servo X1 4000
IOV I\TEr U7y R FYRYAT ) ORIONWP 75555 -BESC 45A S 757
EZ006 | Fiont Hub Carrier Set (SAND MASTER) | @ @ x 1 1500 | |822438| ARION WP Brush ESC 45A | X1 4000
JYNT v U7y MY RYRT-) N1 Y REZ(M2.6x4/10 A)
EZ007 | Rear Hub Carrier Set (SAND MASTER) x 1 1500 | |1-802604| Bing"screw(M2.6x4/10pcs) x 10 200
§ R~y NF&R/ TV RYAT-) N1V REZ(M3x10/10 A)
EZ008B| grock Set (F&R / SAND MASTER) | @ @ x2 @ x4 1000 | |1-803010| Bing Screw(M3x10/10pcs) x 10 200
FIEV Assy(F Y RY A5 —) TP A1~ REZ (M3x10/10 A)
EZ009 | pierential Gear Assembl (SAND MASTER) | @ X 1 1000 | (1-S03010TP Tp Bing Screw(M3x10/10pcs)| &8 % 10 200
NIVI—FT ey MY YRYRT-) TP\ Y REA(M3x12/10 A)|
EZ010B| oy ier Gear Set (SAND MASTER) | @ @)X 1 @ x 4 1600 | |I-S0012IP| Tp Bing Screw(M3x12/10pcs)| & X 10 200
ANR=FVOQIT/ Y RY AT —) TP /N4> REZX(M3x15/10 A)
EZO11 | Spur Gear (917 / SAND MASTER) | @)X 1 @ x 2 300 | [MSI0I5TP| TP Bingd Screw(M3x15/10pes)| @ X 10 200
2770259755 FVRVRG-) [ @@ @ @ x 1 FZEAR(M3x8/10 A)
EZ20128| Steering Crank (SAND MASTER) | ©5) x 6 800 | |1-S33008) Fiat Head Screw(M3x8/10pcs)| &% 10 200
UFYa9 27— (FYFY AT —) TP #5 EZ(M3x10/10 A)
EZ013| Rear Shock Stay (SAND MASTER) | @ X 1 @ x3 400 | 1-S330107P| 7p Fiat Head Screw(M3x10/10pcs)| & X 10 200
TS =—(HYR — EVU>Z(E4.0/1
EZ014 IZrEn/t grﬁnik/széf(sms kAXSZ'?ER)) x1 @x3 400 | 1-E040 E-Fjﬁn/gz]E(Af.O/%/pcg))\) x 10 150
R =y (Y RY25—) @ 6D @ 6 @ @ x 1 Fv F(M3x3.3)F1/A> (5 A)
EZ015B) Bymper Set (SAND MASTER)| @@ x4 @5 x 10 1000 | |1-NSOS3N| Nut(M3x3.3)Nylon(5pcs) x5 200
YYIRhEYNHYRYZY ) Fv k(M4x45) 75>V (10 A)
EZ016| Shaft Set (SAND MASTER) | @x6 @@ x4 400 | |1-NAOSSF| \yiit(Mdxd.5)Flanged(10pcs) | &% 10 200
7yI—0Oy REy kb (ﬂ'\/ H77\9—) M—ER ) C— VRS L TWEW SC—YARB D £
E2017] Upper Rod Set (S(AND MASTER)) DBx2 00| EoEA ﬁ;gj?—\yﬁ%b\%a)\énT W
RS54 77 N BY YR — N .
- 2 ote that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
E2018 | Drive Shaft (SAND MASTER)| ® * 890 | Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltich.
EZ022 | E=A > FF (21T) 1 250 Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
-21 | Pinion Gear (21T) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
7007 | 7Ry NEV 25~ F5y 1) x 1 200
Upper Bumper Set (MONSTER TRACKER) x2 x4
FAP&A =ty MEVAI—N Ty A-)
EZTO01| Tirg g Wheel Set (MONSTER TRACKER) | (& X 2 1800
EZBOO1| RT« (FY=> [ EVAI—bFvH-)
G | Body (Green/MONSTER TRACKER)| & X 1 3600
EZBOO1| RT 4 (ALY Y [ EVRI—hFvH—)
OR | Body (Orange/MONSTER TRACKER) | &V X 1 3600
FANTVI=TN=-I3v%y MNELY)-R)
EZWO12| 5 Shock Conversion Kit (EZ Series) 1000
ORI | A7k /ty72NMH 1800(STD75%) 1800
10350 | Rocket2 NiMH 1800 (Tamiya Plug)

23




#7:/ H yl (,—‘y OPTIONAL PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y %

Part Names

Description

K E il
(HiiR)

=YY%
Part Names

Description

K E il
(HiiR)

PBRAANY 3y 7ty ML=38/ #V RS-/ 70VH)

o8

EyIR7Y3vIZTV VTSI EY T [YTR2N)

| AR

4.8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs)

24

EZWOO4S| pgR (il Shock Set (L=38 / SAND MASTER / Front) 3800 | |XGS001| gigBore Shock Spring (S/Pink/Soft/2pcs) 1200
HRT A3y 7ty ML=38 /EZYY-X | U¥) By R7Y39I ATV T (S KTA N 3F4TLYT 2 N)
EZWO05S| LRT Oil Shock Set (L=38 / EZ Series / Rear) 3800 XGS002 Big Bore Shock Spring (S/White/Medium Soft/2pcs) 1200
TVIE=5-L=Nov9(§T09=-Y>777 [E1Y)-3) Ev 7399277 (8] T-MR [ 37472 \) | (B#ES > )X —
EZWOT1] Ajyminum Motor Heat Sink (Double Fans / EZ Series) 1600 | |XGS003| gig Bore Shock Spring (S/Gold/Medium/2pcs) \6V53Cf)3GM§ﬁH 1200
SPAF7 YUY TH—ImKILG—(EZ>)—ZF) CyTR7 Y2y RTIV TS/ Ly R 3747 A=K f2 )| Only for a
EZWO13| Sp Steering Servo Holder (for EZ Series) 1000 XGS004| gig Bore Shock Spring (S/Red/Medium Hard/2pcs) %%g%as'gaamper 1200
EZW014 PILIT7AY NIV IR=2T—(EZ VYU —ZH) 2000 XGS005 EyIR7Yay 927V Y78/ 4110~/ \=K 2 \) 1200
Aluminum Front Shock Stay (for EZ Series) Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Yellow/Hard/2pcs)
FPIIVYYTVI—2T—(EZ Y )—ZF) EyIR7yay I AT IV (S ALY [ A=I=N\=F 2 \)
EZWOT5| Ajuminum Rear Shock Stay (for EZ Series) 2000 XGS006 Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Orange/Super Hard/2pcs) 1200
EZWO016| 7 3ma =\ QA JEZY) =B [ 77y b 25) 1000 XGS011 Ey RT3y I ATIV T EYT [ YT 2 A) 1200
-25 | Aluminum Wheel Hub (2pcs / EZ Series / 2.5mm offset) Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Pink/Soft/2pcs)
AT > I—+ v k (RB6 RS) CyIR7yay I A7) U RIAN |37 TR 2N
UM753| 0l Shock Set (RB6 RS) 2600 | IXGSO12| gig Bore Shock Spring (L/MWhite/Medium Softi2pcs) 1200
W5303| WC M) TLFvy7ALy REYIR7Y3y 78y N30 | 70> b 5300 XGS013 EyIR7y3y9 270y 7 (L I-IR /3747 L 2 )| W5304GMEF 1200
GM | VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (30) | For Front Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Gold/Medium/2pcs)| Only for a
W5304| WC ) 7Ery ALy REYFR7Y 3y 78y 38) [ U+ 5500 | Ixasotal E27%7929 7270 LR 37T = F )| WES04GM 1200
GM | VC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (38) | For Rear Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Red/Medium Hard/2pcs)
540952 GV ) =ZAE=5—G27 ¥V ) EyIR7yay 2707 (AT~ \=R 2 )
70702 540 Class G-Series Motor G27 Single 1600 XGS015 Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Yellow/Hard/2pcs) 1200
540752 G —ZXE—4— G2X(Single 20) CyIRTY 399 A7V T L ALY [R=1=1\=R 2 ])
70703 | 540 Class G-Series Motor G2X (Single 20) 1800 | |XGS016| gigore Shock Spring (LIOrange/S-Hard/2pcs) 1200
70704 540032 GY)—RE=5—-G4 V7 1800 SILo300| &Y J > A )L #300(80cc) 1100
540 Class G-Series Motor G24 Single -8 Silicone OIL #300 (80cc)
EERPI NP SIL0350| > U J > 7 )L #350(80cc)
96508 | 1 Joint Grease 800 -8 | Silicone OIL #350 (80cc) 1100
97008 | /\—R 7Y+ Z2 k0w K (3x40mm/2 A) 1000 SIL0400| YU I > A JL #400(80cc) FA207 / WB196V | 10
-40H | Hard Adjust Rod (3x40mm/2pcs) -8 Silicone OIL #400 (80cc) ERE
UM112 4.8mmiR—JLTY R vy hTER 300 SIL0450( > O > A )L #450(80cc) When using 1100
4.8mm Ball End Cap Use Together -8 | Silicone OIL #450 (80cc) FA207 / W5196V
4.8mm R—JLR% v K(S/4 N) SIL0500| =Y O~ A )L #500(80cc)
UM129)| 4 '8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) 400 -8 | Silicone OIL #500 (80cc) 1100
97008 | /\—R7 ¥+ Z kA K (3x50mm/2 A) 1000 SIL0550| > U J > 7 - JL #550(80cc) 1100
-50H | Hard Adjust Rod (3x50mm/2pcs) -8 | Silicone OIL #550 (80cc)
UM112| 48mmR—LT > K ty hTER 300 SIL0600| > U I 7 - JL #600(80cc) 1100
4.8mm Ball End Cap Use Together -8 | Silicone OIL #600 (80cc)
UM129 4.8mmR—JLRZ v R(S/4 N) 400




	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 1
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 2
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 3
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 4
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 5
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 6
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 7
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 8
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_ 9
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_10
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_11
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_12
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_13
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_14
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_15
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_16
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_17
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_18
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_19
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_20
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_21
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_22
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_23
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_24
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_25
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_26
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_27
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_28
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_29
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_30
	34403 MONSTER TRACKER IM_31



